

2024 FEES AND CHARGES GUIDE

2024 FEES AND CHARGES

Weekly Residency Fees	# of Meals	Wks	Cost	Standard	Premium Standard	Studio	1 Bdrm Apt.
Standard	21	39	\$515	\$20,085			
Premium Standard	21	39	\$540		\$21,060		
Studio	7	44	\$505			\$22,220	
One Bedroom Apartment	2	44	\$510				\$22,440
Upfront Residency Fees - All Students							
Amenities, Services and Internet				\$1,000	\$1,000	Incl.	Incl.
Student Club Membership				\$220	\$220	\$220	\$220
College Ball				\$140	\$140	Opt In	Opt In
Total Fee - Returning Students				\$21,445	\$22,420	\$22,440	\$22,660
Upfront Residency Fees - New Students Only							
Orientation Week - Accommodation & Activities	21	1		\$700	\$725	\$315	\$355
Welcome Pack				\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120
Total Fee - New Students				\$22,265	\$23,265	\$22,875	\$23,135
Optional Service Charges							
Parking- Eligibility Criteria Apply (ECA)			Free	ECA	ECA	ECA	ECA
Air-Conditioned Room (subject to availability)				\$510	Incl	Incl	Incl
Meal Upgrade			POA				
Washing/Drying (per cycle)			\$2.00				
Printing - Greyscale; per side				\$0.08 Printing - Colour; per side \$0.16		\$0.16	
Summer storage (returning students)			Free	Bike Storage Free			
Additional Charges for Lease Exten	sion						
Additional 2 Weeks (22 Jan - 5 Feb 2024)				POA	POA	\$825	\$950
Addtional 4 Weeks (8 Jan - 5 Feb 2024)				POA	POA	\$1,650	\$1,900
Addtional 8 Weeks (11 Dec 2023 - 5 Feb 2024)				POA	POA	\$2,060	\$2,375

CONTRACT DATES

Orientation Week (all new students) Standard Rooms - Full Year Standard Rooms - Study Abroad S1 Standard Rooms - Study Abroad S2 Studio and 1 Bdrm Apartment Studio and 1 Bdrm Apartment Studio and 1 Bdrm Apartment 1 week 39 weeks 20 weeks 19 weeks 44 weeks 46 weeks 48 weeks 52 weeks 18 February 2024 - 24 February 2024
25 February 2024 - 24 November 2024
18 February 2024 - 07 July 2024
14 July 2024 - 24 November 2024
05 February 2024 - 09 December 2024
22 January 2024 - 09 December 2024
08 January 2024 - 09 December 2024
11 December 2023 - 09 December 2024